532 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2
9450. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 141 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 296.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
2 232 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 249.00 Jenifer Patridge




Show #913632 (Trigg C Rentfro): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
81. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 232 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 72.50 Jenifer Patridge
2 272 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 72.00 Elizabeth Worthman
3 141 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 72.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
4 297 Button Top Dollar Marly Foster 69.50 Marly Foster
5 266 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 68.50 Carson Marie Gattis
6 334 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 64.00 Madeline St John



PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Lori Walton): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

84. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ W N P

232
141
270
266
334
297
206

RVR Natural Cat
Trinitys Merada

Jiffy Wild Card
Dudley Doo Right
Heseverychicsdream
Button Top Dollar
Hollywoods Lil Ruf

Daeleigh Faith Patridge

Skylar Rose Duleba
Arielle Wortham
Carson Marie Gattis
Madeline St John
Marly Foster

Mary Nell Tripp

72.50
70.00
69.50
66.50
64.50
56.00
55.50

Jenifer Patridge
Skylar Rose Duleba
Arielle Wortham
Carson Marie Gattis
Madeline St John
Marly Foster

Mary Nell Tripp



Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
92. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 272 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 63.50 Elizabeth Worthman
2 141 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 63.50 Skylar Rose Duleba

3 295 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 58.00 Courtney & Brie Riley



Show #913632 (Janette Marie Dublin): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
87. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 266 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 71.50 Carson Marie Gattis
2 232 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 68.00 Jenifer Patridge
3 334 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 63.50 Madeline St John
4 141 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 63.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
5 206 Hollywoods Lil Ruf Mary Nell Tripp 59.50 Mary Nell Tripp
DQ 272 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 0.00 Elizabeth Worthman



Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
91. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 232
2 334
3 141

RVR Natural Cat
Heseverychicsdream

Trinitys Merada

Daeleigh Faith Patridge
Madeline St John
Skylar Rose Duleba

72.00
69.50
68.50

Jenifer Patridge
Madeline St John
Skylar Rose Duleba



Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 141 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 4.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
2 297 Button Top Dollar Marly Foster 3.00 Marly Foster
3 232 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 2.00 Jenifer Patridge
4 270 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 1.00 Arielle Wortham



